Pockels Cells
STPCR
STPCS
2022 V1
For customized projects please Contact us:

• Regenerative amplification
• Polarization rotation
SIMTRUM Singapore SIMTRUM China
Telephone: +65 6996 0391 Telephone: +86 150 0085 3620
Email: info@simtrum.com Email: sales@simtrum.cn www.simtrum.com
Product Specifications
Selection Guide
Product Code Wavelength
Clear
Aperture*
Transmission
Voltage
Contrast
Ration***
Vλ/4** Cooling
STPCR2005-D002-030-515 515 nm 3.0 mm > 98% ＞ 300:1 150 V Conduction-cooled
STPCR1003-D035-100-1030 1030 nm 10 mm > 98% ＞ 1000:1 3500 V Conduction-cooled
STPCS2001-R035-100-1064 1064 nm 10 mm > 98% ＞ 100:1 3500 V Conduction-cooled
STPCR1001-B038-040-1064 1064 nm 4.0 mm > 99.2% ＞ 1200:1 3800 V Conduction-cooled
STPCR1005-B015-030-532 532 nm 3.0 mm > 99.2% ＞ 1200:1 1400 V Conduction-cooled
STPCR2001-B020-040-1030 1030 nm 4.0 mm > 99% ＞ 1000:1 2000 V Conduction-cooled
STPCR2002-B034-060-1030 1030 nm 6.0 mm > 99% ＞ 1000:1 3400 V Water-cooled
STPCR2004-K007-035-800 800 nm 3.5 mm > 98% ＞ 500:1 700 V Conduction-cooled
* The beam diameter is recommended to be less than 70% of the clear aperture.
** The voltage range <±10%
*** The optical path extinction ratio of 4000:1
Interaction Material BBO / KDP